

Pachet furnituri birou

I.D.: 42965534

Data publicarii	04.06.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 231,92 RON - 231,92 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC C6 CLAPETA AUTOADEZIVA BUC 200.000 0.0840 16.8000 19 % 3.1920 2 PLIC C4 CU BURDUF BUC 25.000 0.8403 21.0075 19 % 3.9914 3 CAPSATOR 24/6 METALIC DACO CP242N BUC 1.000 12.1849 12.1849 19 % 2.3151 4 CORECTOR CU PENSULA DACO BUC 3.000 1.6807 5.0421 19 % 0.9580 5 FOAIE DE PARCURS PERSOANE BUC 4.000 4.2017 16.8068 19 % 3.1933 6 PLIC C6 SILICONIC DACO BUC 200.000 0.0840 16.8000 19 % 3.1920 7 PERFORATOR 40 COLI DACO BUC 1.000 30.2521 30.2521 19 % 5.7479 8 PERFORATOR 30 COLI DACO BUC 1.000 20.1681 20.1681 19 % 3.8319 9 CAPSATOR 24/6 METALIC DACO CP243W BUC 2.000 15.9664 31.9328 19 % 6.0672 10 CAPSE 24/6 DACO BUC 10.000 0.8403 8.4030 19 % 1.5966 11 AGRAFE HARTIE 33MM ECADA BUC 10.000 0.8403 8.4030 19 % 1.5966 12 LINIAR 50CM RIO 206 BUC 4.000 4.2017 16.8068 19 % 3.1933 13 ELASTIC BANI BUC 1.000 2.9412 2.9412 19 % 0.5588 14 BANDA ADEZIVA 18*32 ECADA BUC 8.000 0.8403 6.7224 19 % 1.2773 15 ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE A4 30/COALA BUC 20.000 0.2521 5.0420 19 % 0.9580 16 PIONEZE NICHEL ECADA BUC 8.000 1.2605 10.0840 19 % 1.9160 17 HARTIE AMBALAT ALBA BUC 10.000 0.2521 2.5210 19 % 0.4790
